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Date Start Event Name Location Dismiss Depart Return
Fri 11/10/2023 5:00 pm JV & Varsity GBB @ Lapwai LAPWAI HIGH SCHOOL 9:45 am 10:00 am 11:30 pm
Sat 11/11/2023 12:00 pm HS JV & Varsity GBB @ Grangeville Grangeville Elementary/Middle School
Tue 11/14/2023 6:00 pm HS JV/Varsity GBB Game vs Fruitland Secondary Gym
Thu 11/16/2023 6:00 pm HS GBB @ Parma Parma High School 4:15 pm 9:30 pm
Sat 11/18/2023 1:30 pm HS GBB vs McCall - Donnelly Secondary Gym
Mon 11/27/2023 6:00 pm HS GBB @ Fruitland Fruitland High School 4:15 pm 10:00 pm
Tue 11/28/2023 6:00 pm HS GBB @ Nampa Christian Nampa Christian High School 4:30 pm 9:30 pm
Thu 11/30/2023 4:30 pm HS GBB vs New Plymouth Secondary Gym
Mon 12/04/2023 4:30 pm HS GBB vs Parma Secondary Gym
Tue 12/05/2023 6:00 pm HS Soph GBB @ North Star NORTH STAR PUBLIC CHARTER

SCHOOL
Thu 12/07/2023 4:30 pm HS GBB Game vs Melba Secondary Gym
Sat 12/09/2023 12:00 pm HS GBB vs Homedale Secondary Gym
Mon 12/11/2023 6:00 pm HS Soph/JV GBB vs Compass Honors Secondary Gym
Sat 12/16/2023 12:00 pm HS JV/Varsity GBB vs Marsing Secondary Gym
Thu 01/04/2024 6:00 pm HS GBB @ Ambrose The Ambrose School
Sat 01/06/2024 6:00 pm HS GBB vs Nampa Christian Secondary Gym
Tue 01/09/2024 6:00 pm HS GBB @ New Plymouth New Plymouth High School 4:15 pm 10:00 pm
Fri 01/12/2024 6:00 pm HS Soph GBB vs North Star Secondary Gym
Thu 01/18/2024 6:00 pm HS GBB @ Melba Melba High School 4:15 pm 9:45 pm
Fri 01/19/2024 3:00 pm HS JV GBB @ Melba Melba High School 1:15 pm
Fri 01/19/2024 6:00 pm HS Varsity GBB @ Melba Melba High School 1:15 pm 4:15 pm 8:30 pm
Sat 01/20/2024 3:00 pm HS Soph/JV GBB @ Compass Compass Public Charter School
Tue 01/23/2024 6:00 pm HS JV/Varsity GBB @ Marsing Marsing High School Gym 4:15 pm 10:00 pm
Thu 01/25/2024 6:00 pm GBB JV/Varsity vs Ambrose Secondary Gym


